

Item & Specifications	Unit of Measure	Quantity Requirement														** PS Price Catalogue as of (10.18.2012)	Total Amount
		Jan	Feb	March	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec	Total			
4. PAPER, for PPC	ream	4	10	1	1	4	8	3	4	8	1	4	8	56	144.30	8,080.80	
5. PAPER, multicopy, legal, for laser printing	ream	6			3			4		2	1			16	162.95	2,607.20	
<b>COMMON OFFICE EQUIPMENT</b>																	
1. FILING CABINET, four (4) drawers, steel, plain finish, w/ 8 ball bearing rollers, gauge 24	unit				1									1	8,351.62	8,351.62	
2. CALCULATOR, desktop, LCD display, 12 digits	pcs	2					1							3	163.30	489.90	
3. CALCULATOR, scientific, 10 digits, dot matrix display, programmable, with case	unit	1												1	413.15	413.15	
4. MULTIMEDIA PROJECTOR, 2000 ansi Lumens, 2000 hours lamp life, supports SVGA to SXGA (compressed) resolution	unit				1									1	27,239.10	27,239.10	
5. PAPER SHREDDER	unit	1												1	6,191.20	6,191.20	
6. RADIO CASSETTE RECORDER, with AM/ FM Radio	unit				1									1	1,736.28	1,736.28	
7. UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLY (UPS) line interactive topology, with sealed maintenance free batteries, 520VA-600VA	unit	3												3	1,749.45	5,248.35	
<b>HANDBOOKS ON PROCUREMENT</b>																	
HANDBOOK ON PUBLIC BIDDING DOCUMENTS, 8-1/2" x 11", offset printing, one color print, laminated kromacote cover, newsprint inside pages, perfect binding for:																	
a. Procurement of Goods & Services, 110-115 pages	piece													0	33.85	-	
b. Procurement of Civil Works, 139-149 pages	piece													0	39.53	-	
c. Procurement of Consulting Services, 139-149 pages	piece													0	23.48	-	
d. Sample Forms, 8-1/4" x 11-3/4", 328 pages	piece													0	92.82	-	
HANDBOOK ON PHILIPPINE GOVERNMENT PROCUREMENT (5th Edition), 6" x 9", 228 pages,	piece													0	34.02	-	
HANDBOOK ON PUBLIC BIDDING CHECKLIST, 6" x 9", 70 pages	piece													0	14.20	-	
HANDBOOK ON GENERIC PROCUREMENT MANUAL (GPM), A-4 size (210mm x 297mm), foldcote 12 w/ plastic lamination, one (1) set of four (4) volumes as follows:	set													0	136.50	-	
Volume I (103 pages) - white color																	
Volume II (138 pages) - light blue color																	
Volume III (124 pages) - light yellow color																	

Item & Specifications	Unit of Measure	Quantity Requirement												** PS Price Catalogue as of (10.18.2023)	Total Amount			
		Jan	Feb	March	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec			Total		
Volume IV (118 pages) - light green color																		
101. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T105190, Black, for printer Stylus T10/T11/ T13/ T30/T20E/C79/C90/TX100/TX110/TX111/TX200/TX210/TX400/TX550W/TX300F/TX510FN/TX600FW/CX3900/CX5500/CX5900/CX8900F/CX8300/CX9300F, Pigment - 73N	cart	5		2		2		5		2			2			18	453.45	8,162.10
102. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T105290, Cyan, for printer Stylus T10/T11/ T13/ T30/T20E/C79/C90/TX100/TX110/TX111/TX200/TX210/TX400/TX550W/TX300F/TX510FN/TX600FW/CX3900/CX5500/CX5900/CX8900F/CX8300/CX9300F, Pigment - 73N	cart	5		2		2		5		2			2			18	453.45	8,162.10
103. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T105390, Magenta, for printer Stylus T10/T11/ T13/ T30/T20E/C79/C90/TX100/TX110/TX111/TX200/ TX210/TX400/TX550W/ TX300F/TX510FN/TX600FW/CX3900/CX5500/CX5900/CX6900F/CX8300/CX9300F, Pigment - 73N	cart	3		1		1		4		1			1			11	453.45	4,987.95
104. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson C13T105490, Yellow, for printer Stylus T10/T11/ T13/ T30/T20E/C79/C90/TX100/TX110/TX111/TX200/ TX210/TX400/TX550W/ TX300F/TX510FN/TX600FW/CX3900/CX5500/CX5900/CX6900F/CX8300/CX9300F, Pigment - 73N	cart	3		1				4						1		9	453.45	4,081.05
169. TONER CARTRIDGE, Brother TN-2025	cart	1			2			1			1					5	2,731.05	13,655.25
188. TONER CARTRIDGE, Samsung Part No. ML D2850B, for printer ML D2851ND	cart							1								1	5,006.93	5,006.93
194. RIBBON CARTRIDGE, Epson C13SO15506(7753) Fabric, for printer LQ 300/300+II & 580	cart	2						2								4	136.25	545.00
<b>B. OTHER ITEMS NOT AVAILABLE AT PS BUT REGULARLY PURCHASED FROM OTHER SOURCES (Note: Please indicate price of items)</b>																		
<b>Office Equipment and Accessories</b>																		
1. TONER CARTRIDGE, Samsung ML-1610D2	cart	3	2		2	1	2	1	1	1	1					14	2,500.00	35,000.00
2. TONER, MITA, Kyocera 1650, TK-410	cart					1							1			2	6,000.00	12,000.00
3. Filing Cabinet, 21 drawers for Student Jacket	unit					1										1	25,000.00	25,000.00
4. TABLE, Monoblock, plastic	unit	4														4	1,000.00	4,000.00
5. WALLCLOCK, heavy duty	unit	6														6	500.00	3,000.00
																0		-
<b>Office Supplies</b>																		



Item & Specifications	Unit of Measure	Quantity Requirement														** PS Price Catalogue as of (10.18.2012)	Total Amount
		Jan	Feb	March	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec	Total			
1. DISHWASHING LIQUID SOAP, Joy/Axon, 250 ML	bottle	4	3	4	4	2		5	1	5	7	2		37	61.00	2,257.00	
2. BOND PAPER, Long, colored-pink, subs. 16	ream	7	2	6		1	2	1	4		2			25	150.00	3,750.00	
3. BOND PAPER, Long, colored-yellow, subs. 16	ream	7	2	2	1	1		1			1			15	150.00	2,250.00	
4. CORRECTION TAPE, dry	piece	18	17	5	14	4	5	28	4	5	15	5		120	21.75	2,610.00	
5. BALLPEN, Pilot, black/blue/red	piece	61	52	44	17	6		41	29	27	9	7	12	305	19.50	5,947.50	
6. BALLPEN, Finepoint, black / blue / red	piece	37	29	100	16	100	6	31	100	24	21	100	11	575	5.00	2,875.00	
7. Notebook, Plain Cover, spiral, 6 x 8", 80's	piece	10	3		5	5			5		5	5		38	22.00	836.00	
8. Mighty Bond	tubes	7						5						12	36.00	432.00	
9. Sign Pen, My Gel, green	pcs.	4						4						8	20.00	160.00	
10. Sticker Paper, 9 x 12", 5's/pack, assorted color	pack	16						4	1					21	64.00	1,134.00	
11. Sticker Paper, 9 x 12" Satin	pack	3			1			1			1			6	57.60	345.60	
12. Tape, Double Adhesive, 1"	rolls	16	3					1			2			22	30.00	660.00	
13. Bond Paper, Colored-blue, S-16, Long	ream	6	3	2						3				14	150.00	2,100.00	
14. Paste, Redstone	jar	1												1	20.00	20.00	
15. Bundy Clock Cards, EHB, black/white, 100's	pack	1						1						2	110.00	220.00	
16. Yellow Paper, merit	pads	1			2									3	16.50	49.50	
17. Glue Pen, 40 ml.	pcs.	1						1						2	32.75	65.50	
19. Cotton, Absorbent, 350 grams	pack	1						2						3	100.00	300.00	
20. Bond Paper, Cactus, A4, S-20	reams	17	15	17	9	10	12	12	10	17	10	10	12	151	172.00	25,972.00	
21. Thumb Tacks	box										2			2	6.00	12.00	
22. Envelope, Mailing, long, with UP logo, 500's	box	1		1				1						3	1,000.00	3,000.00	
23. ClearBook, A4	pcs.	1												1	60.00	60.00	
24. Sign Pen, Hi-Tech, V7, black violet/red	pcs.	2			1			2			1			6	50.00	300.00	
25. Sugar, Brown, 100's/sacket per pack	pack	3		1	2	1		3		1	2	1		14	65.00	910.00	
26. Coffee, Nescafe, 84's sacket/pack	pack	2	1	1	2	1	1	2	1	1	2	1	1	16	170.00	2,720.00	
27. Coffee Creamer, 48's sacket / pack	pack	4	2	2	4	2	2	4	2	2	4	2	2	32	100.00	3,200.00	
28. Coffee, 3 in 1	pack	2			2			2			2			8	164.00	1,312.00	
29. Folder, white, Short	pcs.	60	12		55			55			55			237	3.00	711.00	
30. Peerless Box	pcs.	1			1									2	61.00	122.00	
31. Computer Binder, for computer paper, 9.5 x 11	pcs.	15						2						17	44.00	748.00	
32. Chip Board, #80, thickness	pcs.	6			6			6			6			24	25.00	600.00	
33. Envelope, Brown, Short	pcs.	300												300	1.00	300.00	

Item & Specifications	Unit of Measure	Quantity Requirement													** PS Price Catalogue as of (30.09.2012)	Total Amount
		Jan	Feb	March	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec	Total		
34. Folder, Expanding, Long, with tabs, Green	pcs.	105	16		10	6	10	15	6		20	6		194	6.40	1,629.60
35. Parchment Paper, Long, off-white	pcs.	200												200	2.50	500.00
36. Plastic Cover, Gauge 5	roll	2			1			1			1			5	1,200.00	6,000.00
37. BOOK CLOTH, red,maroon,blue color	roll	1												1	2,700.00	2,700.00
38. Manila Paper	pcs.	102	2	2				7	7	2	100			222	3.00	666.00
39. Numbering Stamp, 6 digits	pcs.	3												3	150.00	450.00
40. Bond Paper, Short, Cactus, S-20	reams	6	4		3	2		6	4		3	3		31	156.00	4,836.00
41. CLASS RECORD, small	pcs.	5							5					10	19.00	190.00
42. Folder, Brown, Long	pcs.	150	12		20	112		112	510		112	10		1038	3.00	3,114.00
43. Folder, Brown, A4	pcs.				10			10				10		30	2.00	60.00
44. Rubber Band, small	box	5										5		10	15.00	150.00
45. TAPE, Packaging, 3'	roll	1							1					2	20.20	40.40
46. Specialty Board, non-gloss, Legal size, Ivory	pack	1			1			1			1			4	30.00	120.00
47. Specialty Board, non-gloss, short, Ivory	pack	1			1			1			1			4	30.00	120.00
48. Specialty Paper, non-gloss, legal size, ivory	pack	1			1			1			1			4	25.00	100.00
49. GLUE, Elmer's glue	gallon	6												6	680.00	4,080.00
50. Student Jacket, EXPANDED	pcs.	100			1000									1100	23.00	25,300.00
51. Ring Binder Folder, 2 hole, A4, Arch file	pcs.	12		10	2	10		10		10		10		64	170.00	10,880.00
52. Art paper, assorted color, short	ream	1												1	145.00	145.00
53. INDEX GUIDE, A4, colored	pack	2												2	30.00	60.00
54. ID Holder, green	pcs.		100			100			100			100		400	2.80	1,120.00
55. ID sling, Maroon	pcs.		100			100			100			100		400	5.20	2,080.00
56. Specialty Paper, Worx Board, P. Cream, 200 GSM, 8.5 x 11"	pack					10		10		10		10		40	21.75	870.00
57. Specialty Paper, Centennial Board, H. white, 200 GSM, Japanese, 8.5 x 11"	pack		25			25			25			25		100	24.50	2,450.00
58. Bond Paper ,Cactus, Long, S-20	ream	6	3		2	3		7	3		3	3		30	180.00	5,400.00
59. Paper Fastener, plastic, 50's sets/box	box	15	4		4			15	2		4			44	25.00	1,100.00
60. Rubber Stamp	pcs.	1												1	150.00	150.00
61. Book Cloth, crocodile, green	roll	1												1	2,600.00	2,600.00
62. Streamer Cloth, Cacha	meters	60												60	35.00	2,100.00

Item & Specifications	Unit of Measure	Quantity Requirement														** PS Price Catalogue as of (10.18.2012)	Total Amount		
		Jan	Feb	March	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec	Total					
<b>Audio and visual presentation and composing equipment</b>																			
1																	0	-	
2																	0	-	
3																	0	-	
4																	0	-	
5																	0	-	
6																	0	-	
7																	0	-	
8																	0	-	
9																	0	-	
10																	0	-	
<b>Photographic or filming or video equipment</b>																			
1. Memory Card, 8 gig	pcs.	1	1							1							3	400.00	1,200.00
2. Digital Camera, Canon SLR	unit			1													1	30,000.00	30,000.00
																	0		-
<b>Cleaning Equipment and Supplies</b>																			
1. Computer Cleaner, 270 ml.	bots.	1															1	120.00	120.00
																	0		-
<b>Paper Materials and Products</b>																			
1. Bond Paper, NAPPCO, colored-Blue, S-18, Short	ream	2										2					4	150.00	600.00
2. Bond Paper, NAPPCO, colored-Green, subs. 18, Long	ream			2													2	150.00	300.00
3. Bond Paper, A3, 11 x 17, S-20	ream	2	5							5							12	250.00	3,000.00
4. Annual Report	copies							50									50	1,500.00	75,000.00
5. Madayaw Newsletter	copies			500								500					1000	35.00	35,000.00
6. Christmas Card with Envelope	copies												300				300	35.00	10,500.00
7. Tarpaulin / Streamers Printing	pcs.	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1		12	400.00	4,800.00
<b>Lighting and fixtures and accessories</b>																			
1. Flourescent Tube, 40 watts, Phillips	tube	25								25							50	75.00	3,750.00
3. Ballast, 40 watts	pcs.	20				3	3			20							46	100.00	4,600.00
<b>Electrical equipment and components and supplies</b>																			
1. Doorknob, Kwikset	pcs.	5				5											10	800.00	8,000.00

Item & Specifications	Unit of Measure	Quantity Requirement														** PS Price Catalogue as of (10.28.2012)	Total Amount
		Jan	Feb	March	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec	Total			
2. Epoxy Clay Sealant	tube	15													15	120.00	1,800.00
3. G.I. Coupling, 3"	pcs.	5													5	150.00	750.00
4. G. I. Nipple, 3/4"	pcs.	5													5	100.00	500.00
5. G.I. Union, 3", brass	pcs.	5													5	400.00	2,000.00
6. GATE VALVE, 3", US/Krane	pcs.	2								1					3	7,800.00	23,400.00
7. Flat cord, #16, Phlifflex	roll	1													1	2,850.00	2,850.00
8. Receptacle, 4" diameter, Omni	pcs.	5								5					10	45.00	450.00
9. Switch Box	pcs.	10				5				5					20	45.00	900.00
10. Tox, with screw, #5	pcs.	25								25					50	2.00	100.00
11. Tox, with screw, #6	pcs.	25								25					50	3.00	150.00
12. Tox, with screw, #7	pcs.	25				25									50	4.00	200.00
13. Hack Saw, KYK	set	1				1				1					3	250.00	750.00
14. HackSaw Blade, Sandflex	pcs.	5				2				2			1		10	65.00	650.00
15. Switch, 2 Gang, Panasonic	set	5													5	180.00	900.00
16. Male Plug, heavy duty	pcs.	5				5									10	50.00	500.00
17. Drill Bit, masonry, 3/16" dia. Heavy duty	pcs.	2													2	45.00	90.00
18. Drill Bit, masonry, 1/4" dia. heavy duty	pcs.	2													2	60.00	120.00
19. Drill Bit, masonry, 3/8" dia. Heavy duty	pcs.	2													2	75.00	150.00
20. Drill Bit, masonry, 1/2" x 8" dia. Heavy duty	pcs.	2													2	500.00	1,000.00
21. Drill Bit, metal, 3/16" dia. Heavy duty	pcs.	2													2	40.00	80.00
22. Drill Bit, metal, 1/4" dia. Heavy duty	pcs.	2													2	60.00	120.00
23. Drill Bit, metal, 3/8" dia. Heavy duty	pcs.	2				2				2					6	75.00	450.00
24. Drill Bit, metal, 1/2" dia. Heavy duty	pcs.	2				2				2					6	120.00	720.00
25. Rubberized Gloves	pair	1				1									2	50.00	100.00
26. Electrical Safety Shoes	pair	1													1	1,200.00	1,200.00
27. Utility Box, plastic, orange, with cover	pcs.	5													5	25.00	125.00
28. Portable Grinder, Makita	unit												1		1	4,500.00	4,500.00
29. Megger Tester, Sanwa	unit	1													1	9,500.00	9,500.00
30. Angle Valve, US, #1/2	pcs.	3								3			3		9	100.00	900.00
31. Flexible Hose, lavatory, 3/8" x 7/8", US, metal tips	pcs.	2				2				2					6	180.00	1,080.00
32. Flexible Hose, lavatory, 3/8" x 1/2", U5, metal tips	pcs.	2				2				2					6	180.00	1,080.00
33. Teplon Tape, #1/2, Tombo	rolls	5				5				5					15	35.00	525.00

*Sub*